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2024 Middle School Baseball 
      

                                                                                                                                 updated 1/10/24 

 
Date Opponent Location Time 

(Fri) Feb 16  Alca Christian 
Academy (ALCA) 

Away 5:00 pm 

(Tue) Feb 27 ALCA Home 4:00 pm 

(Tue) Mar 12 ALCA Home 3:00 pm 

(Fri) Mar 15 CFCA Home 4:00 pm 

(Fri) March 22 John Hancock Away 4:00 pm 

 (Mon) Mar 25 Vidalia Heritage Home 4:00 pm 

(Tue) Mar 26 GMC Home 4:00 pm 

(Tues) April 9 John Hancock (DH) Home 4:00 pm 

(Thurs) April 11 Vidalia Heritage Away 4:00 pm 

(Mon) April 15 CFCA  Away 4:00 pm 

         *indicates region games      


